
MARKS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED

January, 2023

BASIC

   16800

H.R.A.

    5200

CONVEY.

       0

OTHER

       0

LUNCH

       0

CCA

       0

MEDICAL

       0

AREAR1        0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

D.WAGE

    0.00

OT.AMT        0

Gross Total    21290

ID #Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

ESI Number

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

OTHER

LUNCH

CCA

MEDICAL

   16258

    5032

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

       0

Total

    0.00
ADVAN.      0

I.TAX        0

LWFEE  0.00

     0.00

E.S.I.C.
   21290.00

Gross Deduction

MEP013SARFRAJ ANSARI

HAIDAR ANSARI

SERVICE ENG

/

1115293175

  22000.00

D.WAGE

22.00

 6.00

 1.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

30.00

Working Day

Holiday

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

 DELHI SALARY

A1/222A, HASTSAL ROAD ,  UTTAM NAGAR , NEW DELHI-110059

Name of Establishment

Address

Pay Slip for the month of 

Department Branch

Attendance Earning Deduction Net Payment

Note : This is computer generated statement and does not require signature

CHEQUEMode of Payment Account No.

PAN No.

AREAR1

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

ARREAR

       0

Advance Loan

Opening Balance

Paid this month

Recovered this month

Closing Balance

       0

       0

       0

         0

Opening Balance

Paid this month

Recovered this month

Closing Balance

       0

       0

       0

         0

U.A.N.#


