		•	MARKS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED A1/222A, HASTSAL ROAD, UTTAM NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110059								
Pay Slip for th	ne month c	of January,	2023								
Employee Na	ame SARF	RAJ ANSARI				ID#MEF	2013				
F/H Name HAIDAR ANSARI					P.F. Number /						
Designation SERVICE ENG				<b>ESI Number</b> 1115293175							
Departm	nent DELH	II	Branch SALARY								
Mode of Paym	ent CHEQ	:UE		Account No.							
U.A	A.N.#					PAN No.					
BASIC	H.R.A.	CONVEY.		OTHER	LUNCH	CCA	MEDICAL	D.V	VAGE	Total	
16800	5200	0		0	0	0	0		0.00	22000.00	
AREAR1	ARREAR	ARREAR	ARREAR								
0	0	0	0								
<u>Attendance</u>			<u>Earning</u>				<u>Deduction</u>		<u>Ne</u>	t Payment	
Working Day	/ 22.00	BASIC	16258	AREAR1	0					21290.00	
Holiday	6.00	H.R.A.	5032	ARREAR	0	E.S.I	.C.	0.00		21290.00	
E.L	. 1.00	CONVEY.	0	ARREAR	0	ADV	AN.	0			
C.L	. 1.00			ARREAR	0						
S.L	. 0.00	OTHER	0	D.WAGE	0	I.TA>	(	0			
C.H	. 0.00	LUNCH CCA	0	OT.AMT iross Total	0 <b>21290</b>						
W.P	1.00	MEDICAL	0	Fross Total	21290	I W.E	IWFFF				
P.D	. 30.00	WEDICAL	U			Gross Deduc	'	0.00			
						Gross Deduc	lion	0.00			
<u>Advance</u>						<u>Loan</u>					
Opening Balance			0			Opening Balance				0	
Paid this month			0			Paid this month			0		
Recovered this month			0			Recovered this month				0	
Closing Balance			0			Closing Balance				0	
	^	Note : This is	computer	generated sta	atement a	nd does not	require sign	nature	e		